
BOXED LUNCH MENU

Sep 01 Fri

Sep 04 Mon Sep 05 Tue Sep 06 Wed Sep 07 Thu Sep 08 Fri

NO SERVICE Bean Cheese Rice Burrito (V) Butter Pasta w/Chicken Sloppy Joe

LABOR DAY Chicken Alfredo Pasta Beef Soft Taco Parmesan Chicken Bake

Beef Hamburger & Bun Baked Potato (V) Tortellini w/Butter (V)

Turkey Ham/Prov Slider Chicken Caesar Wrap Turkey Sub

SW Chicken Wrap Egg Salad Sub (V) Caesar Salad (V)

Southwest Tuna & Crackers (V) Vanilla Yogurt & Granola (V) Protein Pack (Egg/Hummus) (V)

Sep 11 Mon Sep 12 Tue Sep 13 Wed Sep 14 Thu Sep 15 Fri

Pasta w/Marinara (V) Chicken Burrito Hawaiian Meatballs & Rice Pasta Alfredo (V) Beef Hamburger & Bun

Turkey Hot Dog & Bun Butter Pasta w/Parmesan (V) Mandarin Chicken & Noodles Korean Beef & Rice Mini Corn Dogs

Macaroni & Cheese (V) Macaroni & Cheese (V) Macaroni & Cheese (V) Macaroni & Cheese (V) Macaroni & Cheese (V)

Roast Beef Sub Turkey Cheddar Slider Turkey Ham Sub Turkey Avoc Wrap

Veggie Cheddar Sub (V) Caesar Salad (V) Grilled Chicken Avoc Salad Western BBQ Chicken Salad

Cracker Stackers (Pepp/Cheese) Hummus & Pita Bread (V) Protein Pack (Egg/Cheese) (V) Pasta Salad w/Veggies (V)

Sep 18 Mon Sep 19 Tue Sep 20 Wed Sep 21 Thu Sep 22 Fri

Cheeseburger Casserole Baked Ziti (V) Roasted Chicken Leg & Rice Turkey Hot Dog & Bun Teriyaki Chicken Bowl

Crispy Chicken Sandwich Beef Soft Taco Beef Enchilada Casserole Chicken Chow Mein Tortellini w/Butter (V)

Pasta w/Marinara (V) Baked Potato (V) Pasta w/Marinara (V) Pasta w/Marinara (V) Pasta w/Marinara (V)

Tuna Sub (V) Turkey Sub Roast Beef Sub Turkey Ham/Prov Slider

Chicken Caesar Salad 3-Cheese Sub (V) Egg Salad Sub (V) Asian Chicken Salad

Protein Pack (Egg/Hummus) (V) Vanilla Yogurt & Granola (V) Southwest Tuna & Crackers (V) Pasta Salad w/Veggies (V)

Sep 25 Mon Sep 26 Tue Sep 27 Wed Sep 28 Thu Sep 29 Fri

Meatball & Mashed Potatoes Chicken Nuggets Spaghetti w/Meatballs Macaroni & Cheese (V) BBQ Chicken Sandwich

Baked Potato (V) Tetrazzini (V) Vegetable Fried Rice (V) Parmesan Chicken Bake Butter Pasta w/Parmesan (V)

Turkey Hot Dog & Bun Turkey Hot Dog & Bun Turkey Hot Dog & Bun Turkey Hot Dog & Bun Turkey Hot Dog & Bun

Turkey Ham Sub Turkey Avoc Wrap Roast Beef Sub Turkey Sub

Grilled Chicken Avoc Salad Caesar Salad (V) Western BBQ Chicken Salad Asian Salad (V)

Pasta Salad w/Veggies (V) Protein Pack (Egg/Cheese) (V) Hummus & Pita Bread (V) Cracker Stackers (Pepp/Cheese) 
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We reserve the right to substitute any food and/or drink to adhere with our quality of standards.

Please check your school calendar for non-service days.




